



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 40945665

Data publicarii	23.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 956,87 RON - 956,87 RON

Descriere: sig automata 20 a 1 12,61 12,61 surubelnita 2 5,04 10,08 banda teflon 1 1,68 1,68 mufa zn 1' 1 3,37 3,37 coliere 4 0,84 3,36 butuc usa 1 31,94 31,94 spray 1 17,65 17,65 baterie sanitara 6 67,23 403,38 racord mono 2 10,93 21,86 olandez ppr fi 20 1 7,57 7,57 robinet 1/2 1 10,09 10,09 cot ppr 20 90 4 0,34 1,36 cot ppr 20 1/2 1 3,36 3,36 mufa ppr 20 1/2 1 3,36 3,36 canepa 1 2,52 2,52 baterie sanitara 1 60,51 60,51 baterie sanitara 3 65,55 196,65 redus 3/4-1/2 1 3,36 3,36 paasta verde 1 7,57 7,57 capac 1/2 30 1,68 50,4 lacat 13 4,2 54,6 lacat 2 5,04 10,08 arzator 1 17,65 17,65 antigel 2 10,93 21,86
